MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
MIO-2360 Intel® Pentium N4200/Celeron N3350/
Atom™ E3900 series Pico-ITX SBC
 � Intel® Pentium N4200/Celeron N3350/Atom™ E3900 series
 � DDR3L 1866MHz support up to 8BG
 � Dual display: 24-bit LVDS+VGA/HDMI
 � mSATA & mPCIe for expansion and MIOe conn.

1970004885T001 MIO-2360 Heatsink for E39XX sku 1
Rear I/O View
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Max. frequency Core Memory VGA Mini PCIe Thermal solution Operating Temp
MIO-2360N-S2A2 Pentium N4200E 2.50 GHz 4 SODIMM Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-2360N-S1A2 Celeron N3350E 2.40 GHz 2 SODIMM Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-2360AX-S8A2 Atom E3940 1.80 GHz 4 SODIMM Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960085302N021 MIO-2360 heatspreader for N series sku
IDK-1110WP-50XGA1E 10.1" LED PANEL 500N
IDK-1115P-50XGA1E 15" LED PANEL 500N
1960085302N011 MIO-2360 heatspreader for E39XX sku
Embedded OS/API